
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332501346
DATE : 28.05.2025

REQ TITLE : Supply and Delivery of Spare

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 10.06.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032502020

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 ITEM-00001 LOADING SET (SP) CONTAINS 4.5KG COPPERCAT
AND 5.4KG MOLECULAR SIEVETARIFF NO.: IT
28421000 THIS SET CONTAINS THE FOLLOWING
MATERIAL
FOR ONESTANDARD FILTER- COLUMN:
-MOLECULARSIEVE -COPPER CATALYST
(TRANSPORTACCORDING TO SPECIAL
REGULATION 375 ADR AND A197 IATA DGR
 62ND EDITION.)-GASKETS -SUITABLE FOR THE
FOLLOWING KIND OF SYSTEMS -UNIAB
-MB20G-LABMASTER SP

         1 AU

2 ITEM-00001 SERVICE-SET FOR MAGNETIC VALVE STANDARD
TARIFF NO.: DE 73089098SERVICE-SET FOR
MAGNETIC VALVE STANDARD FOR SYSTEMS FROM
YEAR OFMANUF
ACTURE 2005. DELIVERY TUBE WITH SPRING,
CORE (STANDARD), WASHER,RUBBER WASHER
AND NUT. COIL IS NOT SUPPLIED AND CAN BE
ORDERED IFREQ
UIRED UNDER PART NUMBER 2614292.(ORIGINAL
PART NUMBER: 2600793,1517200

         3 AU

3 ITEM-00001 O-RING FOR SCREWED ANTECHAMBER D=390MM
TARIFF NO.: IT 39269097 O-RING(FOR

         2 AU

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 4  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332501346
DATE : 28.05.2025

REQ TITLE : Supply and Delivery of Spare

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 10.06.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032502020

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

ANTECHAMBER) D=390MM, 394X6, FPM VITON® 70
SHORE A (ORIGIN
AL ITEMNUMBER: 2400309)

4 ITEM-00001 FLAT GASKET FOR CLAMPING COVER
ANTECHAMBER D=150MM TARIFF NO.: CN40169300
NBR PERBUNAN® 65 SHORE A SCHWEFELFREI
(ORIGINAL ITEM NUMBE
R:7077297)

         2 AU

5 ITEM-00001 MOLECULAR SIEVE FOR LMF-REG CONTAINS 8.1KG
MOLECULAR SIEVE TARIFF NO.:IT 28421000 YOU
WILL RECEIVE THE QUANTITY FOR ONE
REGENERABLE
SOLVENTFILTER MB-LMF-REG. THE PRICE ALSO
INCLUDES TWO NEW SEALING RINGS.
MBRAUNALSO RECOMMENDS REPLACING THE
NON-RETURN VALVE (ITEM
1517003). (ORIGINALITEM NUMBER: 3240262)

         1 AU

6 ITEM-00001 ANALYZER MB-OX-EC, 0-1000PPM, 0-10V, GAS W/O
CO2 TARIFF NO.: DE 90271010ELECTROCHEMICAL
OXYGEN ANALYZER TO BE USED WHEN
ATMOSPHERE I
S NOT DRY ORWHEN A LOT OF SOLVENT VAPORS
ARE PRESENT. THE ANALYZER MB-OX-EC

         1 AU

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 4  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332501346
DATE : 28.05.2025

REQ TITLE : Supply and Delivery of Spare

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 10.06.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032502020

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

MONITORSTHE OXYGEN CONTENT IN INERT
GASES. THE ANALYZER
CANNOT BE INSTALLED/USEDIN EASYLAB
SYSTEMS WITHOUT TECHNICAL MODIFICATION.
THE ANALYZER CAN BEUSED IN COMBINATION
WITH THE SYSTEM CO
NTROL (PLC) OF MBRAUN STANDARDSYSTEMS OR
AS STANDALONE OXYGEN-MEASURING-SYSTEM
WITH THE OPTIONALLYAVAILABLE MBRAUN
SSD-DIS COMBI-MON
ITOR.(ORIGINAL ITEM NUMBER: 1500716)

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:
Supply and Delivery of Spare Parts for Glovebox

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page3 of 4  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332501346
DATE : 28.05.2025

REQ TITLE : Supply and Delivery of Spare

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 10.06.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032502020

1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or
perceived Conflict of Interest.

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page4 of 4  

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


